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Ergebnisliste

37.0derpokallauf Frankfurt(Oder)
O dev-Spree-Cup 2018

Strecken:

10 km

Name
Hagedorn
Wenzel
Hahnel
Streit
Popp
Schlaul3
Klebe
Kiele
Wolff
Foerster
Schulze
Heidenreich
Krellmann
Gogolin
Rothe
Geiger
Marquering
Gartner
Basner
Marschallek
Junghanns
Stolz
Gartner
Schladitz
Banduhn
Witter
Wanntke
Hunger
Benk
Ledwig
Lehmann
Storz
Zeuke
Thurau
Herrmann
Madloch
Knispel
Kroh

Kuhl
Dietrich
Knobel
Pritzkuleit
Mdller
Hertel
Zacher
Pergande
Liebe

4. Wertungslauf

10 km 5km
Vorname Verein
Fabian Berlin
Gregor Judo-Club 90 e.V.
Hannes SC Frankfurt (Oder)
Tobias Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Michael Frankfurt (Oder)
Torsten OSV HOLZINGER-SPORT
Matthias Berlin
Christian MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.
Marcel Tri-Team Freiburg
Tim MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.
André MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.
Jorg Frankfurt (Oder)
Karsten Frankfurt/Oder
Thomas MSV Tripoint Ffo.
Stefan OSV HOLZINGER FFO
Jens LG Rosenhugel
René Furstenwalde
Nico DC/DC Runners Frankfurt
Daniel Bonava
Stephan MULTISPORT LOS
Robert Furstenwalde
Roland Frankfurt (Oder)
Olaf MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.
Jorg Dynamo Hangelsberg
Rene Eisenhlttenstadt
Frank BSG Stahl Ehst.
Mario SMV Eisenhiittenstadt
Klaus Eisenhlttenstadt
Nils Frankfurt (Oder)
Torsten Diehloer Hugellaufer
Lutz Seelow
Ingolf Briesen/Mark
Frank Bauhof Boossen Team
Thomas BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
Mike Team Justitia
Andreas Furstenwalde
Michael MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.
Sylvio FSH
Henry Team Justitia
Steffen DSM
Maik Frankfurt Oder
Frank Miincheberg
Andreas LG Rosenhiigel
Frank-Michael Eisenhlttenstadt
Michael Bonava Deutschland
Heiko D.S.M. Neuendorf
Wolf-Ullrich BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
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04.06.2018

Endzeit
0:46:19
0:51:35
0:33:12
0:39:29
0:40:41
0:40:48
0:57:43
0:38:16
0:40:13
0:40:30
0:47:08
0:47:11
0:51:24
0:37:18
0:41:44
0:42:55
0:42:57
0:45:16
0:49:34
0:50:19
0:52:27
0:56:47
0:42:15
0:44:20
0:46:30
0:47:38
0:52:26
0:53:00
0:53:23
0:41:01
0:45:46
0:47:46
0:48:29
0:49:34
0:51:44
0:52:30
0:53:09
0:53:40
0:54:42
0:54:44
0:55:44
1:04:02
0:44:55
0:46:47
0:49:50
0:50:40
0:56:27
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10 km (Forts.)

Name
Hanisch
Krager
Antoszewski
Ollnow
Spahn
Reichert
Sasse
Roggan
Marker
Glasneck

10 km

Name
Zimmermann
Muller
Mattern
Streit
Diring
Schilke
Skeries
Witter
Nauck
Seiler
Roésicke
Rieger
Bullack
Becker
Genz
Hertel
Krause
Schnabel
Kriger

Ergebnisliste

Vorname
Frank
Wilfried
Peter
Siegmund
Axel
Gilnter
Dieter
Wilhelm
Joachim
Manfred

Vorname
Susi

Lea
Carolin
Nicola
Doreen
Anke
Alexandra
Anisse
Heike
Antje
Annette
Daniela
Gudrun
Claudia
Kerstin
Grit
Sybille
Birgit
Sigrid
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Verein

DAV Frankfurt

KSC Strausberg
Libbichlaufer

OSV Millroser See
Konigs Wusterhausen
Die Kammerlaufer
SMV Eisenhittenstadt
Ruderclub Beeskow 1920 eV
Frankfurt (Oder)

MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.

Verein

JC 90 ffo.

Frankfurt (Oder)

OSC Berlin

Furstenwalde

Frankfurt (Oder)

LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam
BSG Pneumant FW

BSG Stahl Ehst

BSG Stahl Ehst

TSG Seelow

Friedland

BSGStahl Eisenhuttenstadt
Leichtathletik in Beeskow
BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
Blau-Weil3 Ziltendorf
Eisenhlttenstadt

WSGB81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
Eisenhittenstadt

MSV TRIPOINT Frankfurt(O)

04.06.2018

Endzeit
0:51:32
0:54:35
1:02:44
1:03:40
1:04:23
0:59:42
0:49:49
1:10:27
1:26:34
DNF

Endzeit
0:57:45
1:08:03
0:38:25
0:46:53
0:57:18
0:54:10
0:55:28
0:57:05
0:57:05
0:59:33
1:02:56
1:17:33
0:51:31
0:52:08
0:58:18
1:10:48
0:56:22
1:09:27
1:06:13
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5km
Name
Bullack
Gratter
Kerstin
Krager
Bernard
Scheit
Gorodetsky
Meier
Rieger
Labus
Heret
Prox
Klebon
Hell
Seiler
Becker
Hesse
Weber
Gutsche
Trojansky
Richter
Kruger
Radue
Sbrzesny
Scholz

5km
Name
Klebon
Ledwig
Renneberg
Creutzburg
Zschech
Kallenbach
Klein
Rieger
Korner
Bernard
Wenzel
Meier
Labus
Petereit
Jung
Klebon
Zschech
Pergande

Mittelstaedt-Wenzel

Parthum
Ledwig
Hahnel
Wolf-Albrecht
Freimuth
Kurth

Ergebnisliste

Vorname
Jannis
Richard
Ribak Lawrence
Jonas
Benjamin
Erik
Konstantin
Maximilian
Kevin
Stefan
Kilian
Stefan
Patrick
Andreas
Heiko

Ralf

Kai

Stefan
Jens-Uwe
Lothar
Harald
Klaus-Stefan
Jurgen
Lutz
Werner

Vorname
Liddi
Marie Luise
Melina
Tinka
Nele
Neele
Josephin-Lucia
Sandy
Jona
Beate
Sophie
Cathleen
Rebecca
Annika
Juliane
Carmen
Dana
Steffi
Monika
Ina
Beate
Franka
Virginia
Silvia
Kerstin
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Verein

Leichtathletik in Beeskow
WSG81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
TV Firstenwalde 1990 e. V
WSG 81 KénigsWusterhausen
1.Radsport- u. Laufverein
DC/DC Runners

FLB Cottbus

LG HOLZINGER

BSGStahl Eisenhuttenstadt
SV Blau-Weil3 Grof3 Lindow
BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
Eisenhlttenstadt

WSGB81 Kénigs Wusterhausen
OSV HOLZINGER FFO

TSG Seelow

Alpin Club Berlin

Grof3 Lindow

BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.

SV Wellmitz

LG IHP Frankfurt

MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.
Bohlig-Lauf-Team

BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
GMRLV

Verein

WSG81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
Diehloer Hugellaufer

Frankfurt (Oder)

TSG Seelow

KSC Strausberg

WSGB81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
WSG81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
BSGStahl Eisenhuttenstadt

LaiB

LC Cottbus

WSG81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
LG HOLZINGER

SV Blau-Weil? Grof3 Lindow
Flrstenwalde

DC/DC Runners Frankfurt
WSG81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
Griunheide

D.S.M. Neuendorf

WSG81 Kdnigs Wusterhausen
Frankfurt (Oder)

Diehloer Hugellaufer

DC/DC Runners

MSV TRIPOINT Ffo.
Jacobsdorf

BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde

04.06.2018

Endzeit
0:22:37
0:23:50
0:25:05
0:29:48
0:32:35
0:33:35
0:19:20
0:23:28
0:26:52
0:29:16
0:32:32
0:30:34
0:18:17
0:20:50
0:21:00
0:23:48
0:30:19
0:34:46
0:22:28
0:24:36
0:23:22
0:29:19
0:30:41
0:37:56
0:36:52

Endzeit
0:23:45
0:24:28
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:30:13
0:31:19
0:37:42
0:40:10
0:24:12
0:28:59
0:36:02
0:21:38
0:31:19
0:33:22
0:33:23
0:26:25
0:33:47
0:25:07
0:31:36
0:32:46
0:24:33
0:40:04
0:29:31
0:30:54
0:36:03



